September 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

No school

10

11

5:30-6:15 children’s choir
6:15-7:00 Playhouse
Kids/Clues Club

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

5:30-6:15 children’s choir
6:15-7:00 Playhouse
Kids/Clues Club

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

5:30-6:15 children’s choir
6:15-7:00 Playhouse
Kids/Clues Club

26

27

28

29

Children Sing in service
Meet in the Sanctuary
@ 9:30 am

30

Tina Bense, Children’s Director — 912-674-8839 / children @stmarysmethodist.org
Nadia Chonko, Choir Director — 404-200-0659 / music@stmarysmethodist.org




October 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 2 3 4 5
5:30-6:15 children’s choir
6:15-7:00 Playhouse
Kids/Clues Club
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
5:30-6:15 children’s choir Teacher Work Day
6:15-7:00 Playhouse
Kids/Clues Club
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
No school 10:30 am —2:30 pm
Pick up Boston Butts
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Children Sing in service
Meet in the Sanctuary
@ 9:30 am
27 28 29 30 31

Trunk-or-Treat
6:00 —7:00 pm

Tina Bense, Children’s Director — 912-674-8839 / children @stmarysmethodist.org
Nadia Chonko, Choir Director —404-200-0659 / music@stmarysmethodist.org




November 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
5:30-6:15 children’s choir
6:15-7:00 Playhouse
Kids/Clues Club
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Pancakes with No school 5:30-6:15 children’s choir
Patriots 9:30amin 6:15-7:00 Playhouse
Bailey Hall Kids/Clues Club
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Children Sing in service
Meet in the Sanctuary
@ 9:30am
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
No school No school No school No school No school
Thanksgiving

Tina Bense, Children’s Director — 912-674-8839 / children @stmarysmethodist.org
Nadia Chonko, Choir Director — 404-200-0659 / music@stmarysmethodist.org




December 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Parent Shopping Day
5:30-6:15 children’s choir 10:00 am — 2:00 pm
6:15-7:00 Playhouse Elf Night on the lawn RSVP required
Kids/Clues Club Party 6:00 pm
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Breakfast with Santa 5:30-7:00 children’s choir
Bailey Hall
9:30am
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Children Sing in service
Meet in the Sanctuary
@ 9:30 am
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
No school No school No school No school No school
29 30 31
No school No school

Tina Bense, Children’s Director — 912-674-8839 / children @stmarysmethodist.org

Nadia Chonko, Choir Director — 404-200-0659 / music@stmarysmethodist.org



