September 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 No school	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11 5:30-6:15 Children's choir 6:15-7:00 Playhouse Kids/Clues Club	12	13	14
15	16	17	18 5:30-6:15 Children's choir 6:15-7:00 Playhouse Kids/Clues Club	19	20	21
22	23	24	5:30-6:15 Children's choir 6:15-7:00 Playhouse Kids/Clues Club	26	27	28
Children Sing in service Meet in the Sanctuary @ 9:30 am	30					

October 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2 5:30-6:15 Children's choir 6:15-7:00 Playhouse Kids/Clues Club	3	4	5
6	7	8	9 5:30-6:15 Children's choir 6:15-7:00 Playhouse Kids/Clues Club	10	11 Teacher Work Day	12
13	No school	15	16	17	18	19 10:30 am – 2:30 pm Pick up Boston Butts
Children Sing in service Meet in the Sanctuary @ 9:30 am	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30 Trunk-or-Treat 6:00 – 7:00 pm	31		

November 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5	6 5:30-6:15 Children's choir 6:15-7:00 Playhouse Kids/Clues Club	7	8	9
Pancakes with Patriots 9:30 am in Bailey Hall	No school	12	5:30-6:15 Children's choir 6:15-7:00 Playhouse Kids/Clues Club	14	15	16
Children Sing in service Meet in the Sanctuary @ 9:30 am	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	No school	26 No school	No school	No school Thanksgiving	No school	30

December 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4 5:30-6:15 Children's choir 6:15-7:00 Playhouse Kids/Clues Club Party	5	6 Elf Night on the lawn 6:00 pm	7 Parent Shopping Day 10:00 am – 2:00 pm RSVP required
8 Breakfast with Santa Bailey Hall 9:30 am	9	10	11 5:30-7:00 Children's choir	12	13	14
Children Sing in service Meet in the Sanctuary @ 9:30 am	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	No school	No school	No school	26 No school	No school	28
29	No school	No school				